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Newmarket (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Handley Crescent

Auction Opens. Mon, Nov 23 2:30pm ET

Lot
0001
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0007
0008
0009
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0012
0013
0014
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0016
0017
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0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

Title
Mixed Colour Glass Decor Lot:

Mixed Dish Decor Lot:

Mixed Coins/ Bills/ Hockey Cards Lot:

Mixed Coins/ Hockey Cards Lot:

Mixed Coins/ Bills/ Hockey Cards Lot:

Mixed Money Lot:

Mixed Money Lot:

6 One Canadian Dollar Bills 1973

3 Five Canadian Dollar Bills 2002
Sorel Winter Boots Size 7
Women's Pair of Black Boots
Mixed DVD'S Lot:

Mixed DVD'S Lot:

Mixed DVD'S Lot:

Mixed DVD'S Lot:

Mixed Baseball / Hockey Cards Lot:
Mixed Baseball / Hockey Cards Lot:
Mixed Hockey Cards Lot:

Mixed Children 2 Winter Hats L ot:
Mixed Children 2 Winter Hats L ot:
Mixed Children 2 Winter Hats Lot:
Mixed Children 2 Winter Hats L ot:
Mixed Children 2 Hats Lot:

Mixed Children 2 Winter Hats L ot:
Mixed Children 2 Winter Gloves Lot:
Mixed Children Winter Hats Lot:
Mixed Children Winter Hats L ot:
Mixed Children 2 Winter Hats L ot:

Mixed Women's Scarves, Gloves, Sock Lot:
50th Anniversary Of The Canadian Flag /

Poppy Lot: 1x 2015 Proof Silver Dollar

Auction Closes. Fri, Nov 27 8:00pm ET
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0040
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0044
0045
0046
0047
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0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

0054

0055

0056

Title

Mixed Crystal / Glass Lot:

Mixed Antique/ Vintage Bottles Lot:

Mixed Antique/ Vintage Colour Bottles Lot:
Men's Daniel Hechter Dress Shirt Size 17 - 17.5
Mixed Ceramic Jubs/ Mugs Lot:

Mixed Scrubwear Lot:

Betsey Johnson Woman's Purple Sweater with
aHoodie SizeM

Betsey Johnson Woman's Purple Sweater with
aHoodie Size L

Betsey Johnson Woman's Sweater with Marilyn
Monroe on the back Size L

Moda International Women's Shirt Size M

H & M Fit Squin Women's Blue Jeans Size
W26

Seductions Women's Blue Jeans Size 7
Van's Off The Wall Men's Jean Size 32
Evisu Men's Jean Size 32 x 34

Tommy Hilfiger Women's Jean Size 14
Garage Skinny Women's Jean Size 5
Denver Hayes Women's Jean Size 4
Abercrombie & Fitch Women's Jean

Betsey Johnson Woman's Causal Pants Size S
Betsey Johnson Woman's Causal Pants Size S
Moda International Women's Swit Shirt Size M
Push & Lush Women's Swit Shirt Size L

Heidi Klum by new balance Women's Hoodie
Shirt Size S

Moda International Women's Swit Shirt with
Hoodie Size XL

Moda International Women's Swit Shirt with
Hoodie Size S

Highway Women's Jean Jacket



Lot

0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068

0069

0070
0071
0072
0073
0074

0075

0076

0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093

0094

Title

Banana Republic Men's Denim Shirt
Polo Men's Denim Shirt

Levi's Strauss & Co. Men's Denim Jacket
525 America Women's Sweater Size M
525 America Women's Sweater Size L
Mixed Coins Lot:

Mixed Decor Glasses Lot:

Mixed Decor Crystal/Glass Lot:

7 Piece Aqua Marine Glass Set

Mixed 70+ Records with Milk Create Lot:
Mixed 60+ Records /11 45's L ot:

Mixed 33 1/3 Records L ot:

Picture of the City of Pariswith Eiffel Tower in
the back ground (55" x 39.25")

Large Frame Mirror (42" x 24.75")

Painting of Giraffes on Cloth (35.25" x 24")

Oil Painting on Canvas with 3 Cartoon People
Betsey Johnson Woman's Full Body Coat Size 4

Mixed Bowls/Trays
Lot:

John Cougar Mellencamp Poster from the 80's
"Big Daddy"

Qil Painting on Canvas of 4 Cartoon Personsin
different scenes

Mixed Trays Lot:

Hellenic Pattern Set Lot:
Mixed Furniture Lot:

Mixed Crystal / Glass Lot:
Mixed Glass Tea Pots L ot:
Mixed Decor Lot:

Oil Painting

Corning Ware Set Lot:

Mixed VHS Lot:

Mixed Pins/ Buttons/ Matches Lot:
Mixed DVD / VHS Lot:
Mixed World Stamps Lot:
Mixed Glass Bowls Lot:
Mixed Hard Cover Novels Lot:
Mixed Hard Cover Novels Lot:
Mixed Hard Cover Novels Lot:
Cabbage Mixed Lot:

Mixed Colour Glass Decanters L ot:
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Title

Mixed Colour Glass Decor Lot:
Mixed Glass Lot:

Mixed Red Glass Decor Lot:
Mixed Milk Glass Lot:

4 Sets of Wine Glasses Lot:
Mixed Desert Glasses Lot:

Mixed Crystal TraysLot:

Mixed Crystal Bowls Lot:

Mixed Crystal Lot:

Mixed Coke Cola Lot:

Mixed Coffee Lot:

Mixed Coins, Bills & Stamps Lot:
Mixed Coins, Bills & Stamps Lot:
Mixed Coins, Bills & Stamps Lot:
Mixed Coins & StampsLot:
Mixed Beauty Salon Supplies Lot:
Mixed DVD'S Lot:

Mixed Dishes Lot:

Vase Lot:

Glass Jar Lot:

Small Glass Lot:

Mugs and Pitcher Lot:

Stein Lot:

Stemmed Glasses Lot:

Decanter Lot:

Figurine Lot:

Tea Pot and Dish Lot:

Clay Pottery Lot:

Figurine Lot 2:

Vase Lot 2:

Vintage Cup Set Lot:

Religious Lot:

Vintage Tea Cup Lot:

TeaPot and Cups Lot:

Large Tea Pot Lot:

Small Vintage Metal Blue Trunk
Large Vintage Union Trunk
Large Vintage Atlas Trunk
Stainless Steel Top Cabinet on Wheels
Ceramic Hanging Rabbit

Set of 2 Crystal

Mixed Tin Containers Lot:
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Lot Title
0137 Mixed Decor Lot:

0138 Vintage Earring Lot:

0139 Vintage Jewelry Lot:

0140 Kitchen DishLot:

0141 Kitchen Dish Lot 2:

0142 Mixed Glasses Lot:

0143 Mixed Dish Lot:

0144 TeaPot and CupsLot 2:

0145 Tiny TeaCup Lot:

0146 Bell Lot:

0147 Pot Lot:

0148 LeSportsac Bag Lot:

0149 Cooking Lot:

0150 Solid Table and Chairs Lot:

0151 Costume jewery Lot:

0152 Broach Lot:

0153 Broach Lot 2:

0154 Necklace Lot:

0155 Betsey Johnson Nighty or Dress Lot:
0156 Pinand Broach Lot:

0157 Earring Lot 2:

0158 Earring Lot:

0159 Vintage Rings and Earrings Lot:
0160 Lesportsac Purse Lot:

0161 Tool Lot:

0162 Assorted Costume Jewelry Lot:
0163 Assorted Costume Jewelry Lot 2:
0164 Earring Lot 3:

0165 Stoneitem Lot:

0166 Assorted Costume Jewelry Lot 2:

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

